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10月20日 （水） 153 160 313 313 343.96% 343.96% 153 160 313 313 343.96% 343.96% 152 160 312 312 354.55% 354.55%

10月21日 （木） 196 186 382 695 171.30% 221.34% 197 186 383 696 171.75% 221.66% 194 186 380 692 171.17% 223.23%

10月22日 （金） 154 156 310 1,005 130.80% 182.40% 154 156 310 1,006 131.36% 182.91% 152 156 308 1,000 131.06% 183.49%

10月23日 （土） 279 261 540 1,545 123.85% 156.53% 279 261 540 1,546 123.85% 156.80% 275 257 532 1,532 123.43% 156.97%

10月24日 （日） 359 330 689 2,234 113.14% 139.97% 359 330 689 2,235 113.14% 140.13% 359 330 689 2,221 113.32% 140.21%

10月25日 （月） 286 272 558 2,792 158.52% 143.33% 286 273 559 2,794 158.81% 143.50% 283 270 553 2,774 158.45% 143.51%

10月26日 （火） 319 331 650 3,442 108.88% 135.25% 319 331 650 3,444 109.06% 135.43% 317 330 647 3,421 108.92% 135.38%

10月27日 （水） 314 334 648 4,090 88.40% 124.77% 314 334 648 4,092 88.52% 124.95% 312 331 643 4,064 88.81% 125.01%

10月28日 （木） 315 362 677 4,767 93.77% 119.18% 315 362 677 4,769 93.77% 119.31% 310 361 671 4,735 93.58% 119.33%

10月29日 （金） 380 433 813 5,580 65.14% 106.33% 379 433 812 5,581 65.06% 106.41% 377 427 804 5,539 65.05% 106.44%

10月30日 （土） 731 781 1,512 7,092 53.18% 87.65% 731 781 1,512 7,093 53.18% 87.70% 727 775 1,502 7,041 53.93% 88.13%

3,486 3,606 7,092 87.65% 3,486 3,607 7,093 87.70% 3,458 3,583 7,041 88.13%
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